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LOMA LINDA UNIVERSITY
HEALTH

All superscript numbers (Example: Description®) correspond to important notes at the bottom of this page.

Important Notes:
1. Codes 94010, 94640, 94060, 94664 should always be authorized for all visits regardless of age or diagnosis.

For Services referred to:
Pediatric Specialty: Pulmonary

Code Range:
78350
94660
94010*
91065
88348
32405
94660
71048
76000
76001
93303
78262
78264
94761
70360
94618
94760
86317 x17
94060
95810
95811
95805
95782
95783
89230
82438
74240
96372, 99215
94010
94060
94618
94726
94729
94010

Bone Density

BiPap

PFT/ Breathing Capacity Test
Breath Hydrogen Test
Ciliary Biopsy

Lung Biopsy

C Pap

Fluroscopy Diaphram

Echocardiogram

GE reflux

Gl Emptying

Measure Blood Oxygen Level
Neck X-Ray

Pulmonary Stress Test

Pulse Oximetry

Strep Pneumonia Valience
Spirometry Pre & Post Broncho

Sleep Study Patient Age 6 &
Older

Sleep Study Patient Age 5 &
Younger

Sweat Chloride

Upper Gl

XOLAIR

Simple Spirometry
Spirometry — Post Bronch
Exercise Induced Asthma
Body Plethysomography

DLOC

New Patient/Initial Visit Code(s): Established Patient/Standard Follow Up Code(s):
99201-99205, or 99241-99245 99211-99215

Description:

Bone Mineral, Single Photon

Pos Airway Pressure, Cpap

Breathing Capacity Test

Breath Hydrogen/Methane Test
Electron Microscopy, Diagnostic
Biopsy Lung/Mediastinum Percutaneous Needle
Pos Airway Pressure, Cpap

Chest X-Ray 4 Vw

Fluoroscopy up to 1 hour

Flouroscopy > 1hour

Echo Xthoracic, Cong Anom, Complete
Gastroesophageal Reflux Exam

Gastric Emptying Study

Noninvasv Oxygen Satur, Multiple
X-Ray Neck Soft Tissue

Pulmonary Stress Testing, Simple
Noninvasv Oxygen Satur;Single
Immunoassay, Infect Agent, Quant
Eval Of Bronchospasm

95810 - Polysomnography, 4 Or More
95811 - Polysomnography W/Cpap
95805 - Multiple Sleep Latency Test
95782 - Polysom <6 Yrs 4/> Paramtrs
95783 - Polysom <6 Yrs Cpap/Bilevel
Sweat collection by iontophoresis
Other source

Xray Upper GI Tract

Injection, Therap/Proph/Diagnost, IM Or Subcut, with Nurse visit
Breathing Capacity Test

Eval Of Bronchospasm

Pulmonary Stress Testing, Simple
Plethysmography Lung Volumes W/Wo Airway Resist
Diffusing Capacity

Breathing Capacity Test
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